Topic
Accessibility of Course
Content

Accommodation Letters

Advisement

Benefits Information

Brightspace

Bus Services

Campus Childcare

Class Rosters

Classroom Observations

Classroom Scheduling

Classroom Technology
(Consultation)

Classroom Technology
(Emergency)

Community-Engaged
Teaching and Research
Compliance training
Conference and Event
Services

Conflict
Mediation/Resolution
Copying

Counseling and
Psychological Services
Dining

Diversity

Dual Career Program
Email

Emergency Situations

Event scheduling

Exam proctoring

Final exam scheduling
Google Apps for Education

Grade Submission

Grants (post-award
administration)

Grants (proposal
preparation, submission and
grant administration)

Health Insurance

Office

Services for Students
with Disabilities
Services for Students
with Disabilities

Student Records

Human Resources

Brightspace Technical
Support

Transportation and
Parking Services

Campus Pre-School &
Early Childhood Center

Student Records

Center for Learning and
Teaching

Course Building and
Academic Space
Management

Educational
Communications

AV Helpline

Center for Civic
Engagement

University Center for
Training and
Development

Conference and Event
Services

University Ombudsman

Copy Center

University Counseling
Center

Binghamton University
Dining Services

Division of Diversity,
Equity & Inclusion

John Wojcio
ITS Helpdesk

University Police

Course Building and
Academic Space
Management

University Testing
Center

Course Building and
Academic Space
Management

ITS Helpdesk
Student Records

Sponsored Funds
Administration

Sponsored Programs

Human Resources

Phone

607-777-2686

607-777-2686

607-777-6088

607-777-2187

1-877-325-7778

607-777-2000

607-777-2695

607-777-6088

607-777-5040

607-777-6872

607-777-5505

607-777-4757

607-777-4287

607-777-6362

607-777-6200

607-777-2388

607-777-2409

607-777-2772

607-777-2991

607-777-4775

607-777-4979

607-777-6420

911

607-777-6872

607-777-4814

607-777-6872

607-777-6420

607-777-6088

607-777-6752

607-777-6136

607-777-2187

Email
ssd@binghamton.edu
ssd@binghamton.edu

registrar@binghamton.edu

taps@binghamton.edu
presch@binghamton.edu
registrar@binghamton.edu

clt@binghamton.edu

Igould@binghamton.edu

ecc@binghamton.edu

cce@binghamton.edu

compliance@binghamton.edu

conference@binghamton.edu

ombudsman@binghamton.edu

copycntr@binghamton.edu

odei@binghamton.edu

jwojcio@binghamton.edu

helpdesk@binghamton.edu

Igould@binghamton.edu

utc@binghamton.edu

Igould@binghamton.edu
helpdesk@binghamton.edu

registrar@binghamton.edu

osp@binghamton.edu

Location
uu 119
uu 119

Admissions
Center

AD-244

AD 245
CPS
Admissions

Center

LN 1324

AM 181

0J 230

0J 230

Uu 137

LNG 300

UUW 205

LS G526

LNG 22

00 264

Uu 116

LSG 548

AD 210

Technology Hub,

first floor lobby

AD G35

AM 181

0OJ 324

AM 181

Technology Hub,

first floor lobby
Admissions
Center

BI

BI

AD-244

Webpage

https://www.binghamton.edu/ssd
https://www.binghamton.edu/ssd

http://registrar.binghamton.edu

https://www.binghamton.
edu/offices/human-

resources/benefits/

https://community.brightspace.

com/support/s/contactsupport
https://www.binghamton.

edu/services/transportation-and-

parking/buses-and-shuttles/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/campus-pre-school/

http://registrar.binghamton.edu

https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/cbasm/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/clt/ecc/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/clt/ecc/av-services

https://www.binghamton.edu/cce

https://www.binghamton.edu/uctd

https://www.binghamton.
edu/conference-and-event-

services/
https://www.binghamton.
edu/ombudsman/
https://www.binghamton.
edu/offices/copy

https://www.binghamton.
edu/counseling/

https://binghamton.sodexomyway.

com
https://www.binghamton.
edu/diversity-equity-inclusion/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/human-resources/dual-
career-program/
https://www.binghamton.
edu/its/email
https://www.binghamton.
edu/police/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/cbasm/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/clt/utc/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/cbasm/

https://www.binghamton.
edulits/google-apps

http://registrar.binghamton.edu

https://www.binghamton.
edu/research/sfa

https://www.binghamton.
edu/research/spa

https://www.binghamton.
edu/human-resources/
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Topic

ID Card

Instructional Support
Large Format Printing
Lecture/Event Recording

LGBTQ Concerns

Library Course Reserves
Library Resources

Lost & Found, Non-
emergency Situations

Moving reimbursement

MyBinghamton/BUBrain/Bin
ghamton University Portal

Online Teaching and
Learning

Parking
Phone/Telecommunications
Research

Research Compliance
Retirement

Room Scheduling
(University Union ONLY)

Shared Governance
Software

Student Conduct

Student Health
Student Services

Teaching

Technical training

Technology procurement
Textbooks and other course
materials

Traveling for work

Tutoring

Union Concerns

University Calendars

Video Captioning

Video Conferencing (Zoom)

Office

Human Resources
Center for Learning and

Teaching

Binghamton University

Libraries

Center for Learning and

Teaching

LGBTQ Center

Reserves Department
Binghamton University

Libraries

University Police

Business Affairs

ITS Helpdesk

Center for Learning and

Teaching

Transportation and

Parking Services

Telecommunications
Division of Research
Research Compliance

Human Resources

University Union Office

Faculty Senate
ITS Helpdesk

Dean of Students

Decker Student Health

Services Center

Student Support
Services

Center for Learning and

Teaching

University Center for

Training and
Development

ITS Helpdesk

University Bookstore

Business Affairs
University Tutorial
Services

United University
Professions

Services for Students

with Disabilities

University Center for

Training and
Development

Phone

607-777-2187

607-777-5040

607-777-5040

607-777-6028

607-777-3930

607-777-2194

607-777-2393

607-777-4660

607-777-6420

607-777-5040

607-777-2000

607-777-2524

607-777-4818

607-777-4664

607-777-2187

607-777-3300

607-777-6420

607-777-2804

607-777-2221

607-777-2024

607-777-5040

607-777-6362

607-777-6420

607-777-2745

607-777-2039

607-777-3971

607-777-4382

607-777-2686

607-777-6362

Email

clt@binghamton.edu
pod@binghamton.edu
clt@binghamton.edu

Igbtg@binghamton.edu

mainresv@binghamton.edu

police@binghamton.edu

rhassett@binghamton.edu
helpdesk@binghamton.edu

clt@binghamton.edu

taps@binghamton.edu

telecom@binghamton.edu

union@binghamton.edu

helpdesk@binghamton.edu

dos@binghamton.edu

health.services@binghamton.edu

clt@binghamton.edu

uctd@binghamton.edu

helpdesk@binghamton.edu
sm738@bncollege.com
twooden@binghamton.edu
uts@binghamton.edu

uup@binghamton.edu

ssd@binghamton.edu

uctd@binghamton.edu

Location
AD-244

LN 1324

Bartle Library or
Science Library
LN 1324

LSG 549

Newcomb
Reading Room

Library Building
AD G35

AD 512
Technology Hub,

first floor lobby

LN 1324

AD 245

LNG 216

Bl 2202

AD-244

UUW 205

Technology Hub,
first floor lobby

UUW-205
Decker Student

Health Services
Center (IN)

UU 256

LN 1324

LNG 300

Technology Hub,
first floor lobby

UUW 104
AD 512
CIw 107

LSG 516

Uu 119

LNG 300

Webpage

https://www.binghamton.
edu/human-resources/

https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/libraries/about/plotter.html

https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/centers/Igbtq

https://binghamton.
edu/libraries/services/eres/index.

html

https://www.binghamton.
edullibraries

https://www.binghamton.
edu/police/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/accounts-payable/moving.
html

https://my.binghamton.edu

https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/services/transportation-and-
parking/

https://www.binghamton.
edulits/telecommunications

https://www.binghamton.
edu/research

https://www.binghamton.
edu/research/compliance

https://www.binghamton.
edu/human-resources/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/union/facilities/reservations.

html

https://www.binghamton.
edu/faculty-senate/

https://www.binghamton.
edulits/software

https://www.binghamton.
edu/dean-of-students/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/health/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/student-support-services/

https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/

https://www.binghamton.edu/uctd

https://www.binghamton.
edulits/organization/clientsupport/
helpdesk

http://binghamton.bncollege.com/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/travel/news.html

https://www.binghamton.
edu/clt/tutoring-services/

http://www.uuphost.
org/binghamton/

https://www.binghamton.
edu/about/university-calendar.html

https://www.binghamton.edu/ssd

https://www.binghamton.edu/uctd
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Topic Office Phone Email Location Webpage
https://www.binghamton.
Technology Hub, edulits/organization/ops/networkin
WiFi/Computer Networking  ITS Helpdesk 607-777-6420  helpdesk@binghamton.edu first floor lobby  g.html
Work/Life Balance and Employee Assistance
Employee Assistance Program 607-777-6655  eap@binghamton.edu AA 152

https://www.binghamton.edu/eap/
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