Topic	Office	Phone	Email	Location	Webpage
Accessibility of Course	Services for Students				
Content	with Disabilities Services for Students	607-777-2686	ssd@binghamton.edu	UU 119	https://www.binghamton.edu/ssd
Accommodation Letters	with Disabilities	607-777-2686	ssd@binghamton.edu	UU 119	https://www.binghamton.edu/ssd
Advisement	Student Records	607-777-6088	registrar@binghamton.edu	Admissions Center	http://registrar.binghamton.edu
Benefits Information	Human Resources	607-777-2187		AD-244	https://www.binghamton. edu/offices/human- resources/benefits/
benents information	Brightspace Technical			710 244	https://community.brightspace.
Brightspace	Support	1-877-325-7778			com/support/s/contactsupport https://www.binghamton.
Bus Services	Transportation and Parking Services	607-777-2000	taps@binghamton.edu	AD 245	edu/services/transportation-and- parking/buses-and-shuttles/
Campus Childcare	Campus Pre-School & Early Childhood Center	607-777-2695	presch@binghamton.edu	CPS	https://www.binghamton. edu/campus-pre-school/
Class Rosters	Student Records	607-777-6088	registrar@binghamton.edu	Admissions Center	http://registrar.binghamton.edu
Classroom Observations	Center for Learning and Teaching	607-777-5040	clt@binghamton.edu	LN 1324	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/
Classroom Scheduling	Course Building and Academic Space Management	607-777-6872	lgould@binghamton.edu	AM 181	https://www.binghamton.edu/cbasm/
Classroom Technology (Consultation)	Educational Communications	607-777-5505	ecc@binghamton.edu	OJ 230	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/ecc/
Classroom Technology					https://www.binghamton.
(Emergency) Community-Engaged	AV Helpline Center for Civic	607-777-4757	-	OJ 230	edu/clt/ecc/av-services
Teaching and Research	Engagement University Center for	607-777-4287	cce@binghamton.edu	UU 137	https://www.binghamton.edu/cce
Compliance training	Training and Development	607-777-6362	compliance@binghamton.edu	LNG 300	https://www.binghamton.edu/uctd
Conference and Event Services	Conference and Event Services	607-777-6200	conference@binghamton.edu	UUW 205	https://www.binghamton. edu/conference-and-event- services/
Conflict Mediation/Resolution	University Ombudsman	607-777-2388	ombudsman@binghamton.edu	LS G526	https://www.binghamton. edu/ombudsman/
Copying	Copy Center	607-777-2409	copycntr@binghamton.edu	LNG 22	https://www.binghamton.edu/offices/copy
Counseling and Psychological Services	University Counseling Center	607-777-2772		OO 264	https://www.binghamton. edu/counseling/
Dining	Binghamton University Dining Services	607-777-2991		UU 116	https://binghamton.sodexomyway.com
Diversity	Division of Diversity, Equity & Inclusion	607-777-4775	odei@binghamton.edu	LSG 548	https://www.binghamton.edu/diversity-equity-inclusion/
·					https://www.binghamton. edu/human-resources/dual-
Dual Career Program	John Wojcio	607-777-4979	jwojcio@binghamton.edu	AD 210 Technology Hub,	career-program/ https://www.binghamton.
Email	ITS Helpdesk	607-777-6420	helpdesk@binghamton.edu	first floor lobby	edu/its/email https://www.binghamton.
Emergency Situations	University Police	911		AD G35	edu/police/
Event scheduling	Course Building and Academic Space Management	607-777-6872	lgould@binghamton.edu	AM 181	https://www.binghamton.edu/cbasm/
Exam proctoring	University Testing Center	607-777-4814	utc@binghamton.edu	OJ 324	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/utc/
Final exam scheduling	Course Building and Academic Space Management	607-777-6872	lgould@binghamton.edu	AM 181	https://www.binghamton. edu/cbasm/
Google Apps for Education	ITS Helpdesk	607-777-6420	helpdesk@binghamton.edu	Technology Hub, first floor lobby	https://www.binghamton.edu/its/google-apps
Grade Submission Grants (post-award	Student Records Sponsored Funds	607-777-6088	registrar@binghamton.edu	Admissions Center	http://registrar.binghamton.edu https://www.binghamton.
administration)	Administration	607-777-6752		ВІ	edu/research/sfa
Grants (proposal preparation, submission and grant administration)	Sponsored Programs	607-777-6136	osp@binghamton.edu	ВІ	https://www.binghamton. edu/research/spa
Health Insurance	Human Resources	607-777-2187		AD-244	https://www.binghamton.edu/human-resources/

Topic	Office	Phone	Email	Location	Webpage
ID Card	Human Resources	607-777-2187		AD-244	https://www.binghamton.edu/human-resources/
ID Card	Center for Learning and	007-777-2107		AD-244	edd/HdHall-resources/
Instructional Support	Teaching	607-777-5040	clt@binghamton.edu	LN 1324	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/
Large Format Printing	Binghamton University Libraries		pod@binghamton.edu	Bartle Library or Science Library	https://www.binghamton. edu/libraries/about/plotter.html
	Center for Learning and				
Lecture/Event Recording	Teaching	607-777-5040	clt@binghamton.edu	LN 1324	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/ https://www.binghamton.
LGBTQ Concerns	LGBTQ Center	607-777-6028	lgbtq@binghamton.edu	LSG 549	edu/centers/lgbtq
				Newcomb	https://binghamton. edu/libraries/services/eres/index.
Library Course Reserves	Reserves Department	607-777-3930	mainresv@binghamton.edu	Reading Room	html
Library Resources	Binghamton University Libraries	607-777-2194		Library Building	https://www.binghamton. edu/libraries
Lost & Found, Non-	University Delice	607 777 2202	nolice@hinghamton.odu	AD C25	https://www.binghamton.
emergency Situations	University Police	607-777-2393	police@binghamton.edu	AD G35	edu/police/ https://www.binghamton.
Moving reimbursement	Business Affairs	607-777-4660	rhassett@binghamton.edu	AD 512	edu/accounts-payable/moving.
MyBinghamton/BUBrain/Bin				Technology Hub,	
ghamton University Portal Online Teaching and	ITS Helpdesk	607-777-6420	helpdesk@binghamton.edu	first floor lobby	https://my.binghamton.edu
Learning	Center for Learning and Teaching	607-777-5040	clt@binghamton.edu	LN 1324	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/
	T				https://www.binghamton.
Parking	Transportation and Parking Services	607-777-2000	taps@binghamton.edu	AD 245	edu/services/transportation-and- parking/
D. (T.)				1110 040	https://www.binghamton.
Phone/Telecommunications	Telecommunications	607-777-2524	telecom@binghamton.edu	LNG 216	edu/its/telecommunications https://www.binghamton.
Research	Division of Research	607-777-4818			edu/research
Research Compliance	Research Compliance	607-777-4664		BI 2202	https://www.binghamton. edu/research/compliance
Retirement	Human Resources	607-777-2187		AD-244	https://www.binghamton.edu/human-resources/
Retirement	Human Resources	007-777-2187		AD-244	https://www.binghamton.
Room Scheduling (University Union ONLY)	University Union Office	607-777-3300	union@binghamton.edu	UUW 205	edu/union/facilities/reservations. html
Shared Governance	Faculty Senate				https://www.binghamton. edu/faculty-senate/
Software	ITS Helpdesk	607-777-6420	helpdesk@binghamton.edu	Technology Hub, first floor lobby	https://www.binghamton.edu/its/software
0 0					https://www.binghamton.
Student Conduct	Dean of Students	607-777-2804	dos@binghamton.edu	UUW-205 Decker Student	edu/dean-of-students/
Student Health	Decker Student Health Services Center	607-777-2221	health.services@binghamton.edu	Health Services	https://www.binghamton.edu/health/
	Student Support			,	https://www.binghamton.
Student Services	Services	607-777-2024		UU 256	edu/student-support-services/
Teaching	Center for Learning and Teaching	607-777-5040	clt@binghamton.edu	LN 1324	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/
	University Center for Training and				
Technical training	Development	607-777-6362	uctd@binghamton.edu	LNG 300	https://www.binghamton.edu/uctd
Technology procurement	ITS Helpdesk	607-777-6420	helpdesk@binghamton.edu	Technology Hub, first floor lobby	edu/its/organization/clientsupport/ helpdesk
Textbooks and other course	o i ioipuosit	557 777 5420	pacon@bingnam.con.cou	ot noor lobby	
materials	University Bookstore	607-777-2745	sm738@bncollege.com	UUW 104	http://binghamton.bncollege.com/
Traveling for work	Business Affairs	607-777-2039	twooden@binghamton.edu	AD 512	https://www.binghamton. edu/travel/news.html
Tutoring	University Tutorial Services	607-777-3971	uts@binghamton.edu	CIW 107	https://www.binghamton.edu/clt/tutoring-services/
. a.coming	United University	557 777 5971	a.c.womgnamton.cuu		http://www.uuphost.
Union Concerns	Professions	607-777-4382	uup@binghamton.edu	LSG 516	org/binghamton/
University Calendars					https://www.binghamton. edu/about/university-calendar.html
Video Captioning	Services for Students with Disabilities	607-777-2686	ssd@binghamton.edu	UU 119	https://www.binghamton.edu/ssd
	University Center for Training and				
	Trailing and				

Topic	Office	Phone	Email	Location	Webpage
WiFi/Computer Networking	ITS Helpdesk	607-777-6420	helpdesk@binghamton.edu	Technology Hub, first floor lobby	https://www.binghamton. edu/its/organization/ops/networkin g.html
Work/Life Balance and Employee Assistance	Employee Assistance Program	607-777-6655	eap@binghamton.edu	AA 152	https://www.binghamton.edu/eap/